Dual Hoppers
hold 5,200
coins total
Dual Stackers
hold 1,000 notes
total
Two machines
sharing one
faceplate
REAR LOAD
Chang ing  the  Indus t r y™
AMERICAN CHANGER®
AC2221 Bill Changer
SERVICE HUGE  PRODUCT LINE FAST SHIP
World class customer
service & support
Large variety of front
and rear load models
Select models are in stock
for quick shipments
Dual Bill
Valiators
1400 NW 65th Place
Fort Lauderdale, Florida
+1 (954) 917-3009
V I S I T  W W W . A M E R I C A N C H A N G E R . C O M
www.AmericanChanger.com Feb 2023
AC2221 Rear Load Bill Changer
2 - Bill Validators and Stackers
2 - Coin Hoppers Holds up to 2,600 coins per hopper (5,200 total) and 1,600
$1 coins per hopper (3,200 total). Hopper dispenses 4 coins
per second on average. Hopper capacity may be reduced
using different size coins or validators
2 - Control Boards
2 - Power Supplies/ Electrical Configuration
Switchable input: 115/230 volt, 50/60 Hz. Various plug
configurations. Power consumption: Board 10W max, Hopper
22W max, Validator 50W max. Universal Boards
Ambient Temperature for Field of Use
Cabinet Construction, Finish + Decal Cabinet is 12 gauge welded steel. Door is 7 gauge welded
steel. Black powder coat. Custom colors are also available.
Faceplate is stainless steel. Decal is as seen as front page
21 W x 30 H in (53.34 W x 76.2 H cm)
25 lbs. (about 11.34 kg.)
Faceplate Dimensions + Weight***
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
17 ¼ W x 26 H x 13 D in (43.82 W x 66.04 H x 33.02 cm)
116 lbs. (about 52.61 kg.)
Base unit includes Pyramid brand banknote
validator. Accepts $1, $5, $10 and $20. Each
stacker holds 500 bills (1,000 bills total)
41° to 122° Fahrenheit or 5° to 50° Celsius
Cabinet Dimensions + Weight ***
Custom Cut Faceplate  |  AC1011.2-UPG Customizable and custom cut faceplate
Electronic Coin Acceptor  |  AC2066.5 IDX brand high security, electronic coin acceptor
T-Handle  |  AC5080-QSPINS Drill Resistant T-Handles
Prints out	audit informationAudit	 Printer  | AC7076
NAYAX	 System	 Upgrade |  AC7777-NAYAX Ethernet or cellular credit card system for tokens only
Remote Access Kit  |  AC8001-FRA-KIT Monitor machine status of an American Changer. Allows for remote auditing,
including cash in, credit card transactions, and total sales. An alert will be
sent if the machine experiences a failure. Allows remote payouts from a
machine
Micro Coin Acceptor |  AC2067
CPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-50* CPI Recycler w/ 500 stacker
CPI Recycler w/ 700 stackerCPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-700*
CPI Recycler  |  AC9003.1-REC-1000* CPI Recycler w/ 1000 stacker
CPI Validator  | AC9003.7-500* CPI Validator w/ 500 Stacker
CPI Validator  | AC9003.7-700* CPI Validator w/ 700 Stacker
Allows machine to accept quarters
Custom Decal*
*Stacker capacity is based on USA banknote - 6.21" L x 2.61 W" (0.0043" thick) or 5.5956 L x 6.6294 W cm. Weight: 1 gram. ACC
unilaterally determines brand of Validator. **Hopper capacity is based on 2014 USA Quarter size (0.955” or 1.75mm, weight 0.182 Troy
ounces or 5.670 grams) or USA $1 coin (1.043” or 26.5 mm, weight 0.260 Troy ounces or 8.100 grams). Hopper capacities increase or
decrease depending on coin size ***Dimensions and weights are estimates measured by ACC prior to packaging or shipment. American
Changer is not responsible for typos/errors and reserves the right to correct any error or omission. Warranty: Products generally include
a Limited 1-Year Warranty on parts and labor (performed in our factory) and a Limited 2-Year Warranty on Banknote Validators
Heater  | AC1061 -HTR  Internal electric strip heater. Freeze protection.
High Security Lock & Key  |  AC1095 -D2 (2) Medeco brand Locks & Keys with hardened steel/special key
CPI Validator  | AC9003.7-1000* CPI Validator w/ 1000 Stacker
Customize the decal with your logo or artwork